
Tiny Tots Meal
$10 

Choose 1 item from each group

Hot Choclate

Drink

Kids juice bottle

Small bottle water

Fluffy

Chocolate Brownie

Sweet Treat

Lollie Cake

Cookie Packet

1/2 Ham & Cheese Sandwich
Or Spread sandwich

Main

Fries and Tomato Sauce

1 Savoury

Snack

Chippie packet3 Chicken Nuggets

7 & UNDER



Animal Maze
Help the dog to find the food!

Connect The Dots
Draw and connect the numbers. Then color the picture.

COLORFUL SHAPES
Color the shapes correctly.

draw your monster
Draw your own monster’s face and paint it the color you want!



Hot Choclate

Drink

Kids juice bottle

Small bottle water

Bottle of Fizz

Chocolate Brownie

Sweet Treat

Lollie Cake

Cookie Packet

1  Ham & Cheese Sandwich Or
Spread sandwich

Main

Fries and Tomato Sauce

2 Savoury

Snack

Chippie packet6 Chicken Nuggets

Kids Meal
$15 

Choose 1 item from each group

14 & UNDER



R EWG TLS IET AV

E OTI KEI TWC RM

D OAE LIX OSV DX

E VNE FAC GVH EA

B PME AOH VIE SK

V VEN SFR EAS EI

E EEH ACO NTL TC

N CEW LFU RCV AE

L TON DET ENC HI

B OOT UKO TLW MO

B UPT PCV ELE NH

E EHI FIE RTG RR

SIX

FOUR

NINE

ONE

EIGHT

SEVEN

TWO ELEVEN

TEN

FIVE

THREE TWELVE

Can you find the words hidden in the puzzle?

Numbers
Word Search

6 7 8 9 10 11

7

7

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

9 9

9

6

6

6

6

6
66

6

10

10

10

10

 Discover numbers in the picture and color the elements 
according to the instructions below.

Color by Number

11

11

11

9

The poor astronaut is lost in space!
Can you help him get to the moon?

LOST IN SPACE!
MAZE GAME

 DOT TO DOT


